
RESULTATS PAR EPREUVE / RESULTS BY EVENT

Day 17/03/2008 Sex M Group Event Pays / Country

Place Go

Résultats / Result 60m - Salle

60m - Salle / 40M - Semi f. 1

1 7''09 Q MAKAJ Arben M M40 Albanie

2 7''30 Q LAUNEY Jocelyn M M40 France

3 7''51 CRIVELLARI Gino M M40 France

4 7''54 GUILLEMIN Jean-paul M M40 France

5 7''60 LABOUH Edem M M40 France

6 7''70 MARTINET Etienne M M40 France

7 7''75 JALON Miguel M M40 Espagne

8 7''84 SEXTIUS Leon M M40 France

60m - Salle / 40M - Semi f. 2

1 7''14 Q TRAJKOVSKI Christian M M40 Danemark

2 7''46 Q POWELL Dalton M M40 Grande-bretagne - Irlande Nord

3 7''55 HEUSSNER Serge M M40 France

4 7''59 URBANI Noel M M40 France

5 7''65 POTTIEZ Marc M M40 Belgique

6 7''75 BINELLI Massimo M M40 Italie

7 7''83 MILHET Patrick M M40 France

8 7''85 CATIEAU Olivier M M40 France

60m - Salle / 40M - Semi f. 3

1 7''17 Q SAMUEL Rohan M M40 Grande-bretagne - Irlande Nord

2 7''22 Q TAVITIAN Zaven M M40 Canada

3 7''47 q LEMASSIF Christian M M40 Canada

4 7''47 q TELFER Ken M M40 Australie

5 7''67 MONSALVE Josmar M M40 Vénézuela

6 7''74 PUSTOVOY Oleg M M40 Russie

7 7''74 PINTO Amadeu M M40 Espagne

8 7''80 RENAUX Yves M M40 France

60m - Salle / 40M - Série 1

1 7''30 Q MAKAJ Arben M M40 Albanie

2 7''54 Q HEUSSNER Serge M M40 France

3 7''60 q MARTINET Etienne M M40 France

4 7''69 q BINELLI Massimo M M40 Italie

5 7''87 GARNOT Florent M M40 France

6 7''99 MANCINELLI Giampiero M M40 Italie

7 8''19 DELLO STRITTO Roberto M M40 Italie

8 8''22 CHAGNON David M M40 France

60m - Salle / 40M - Série 2

1 7''32 Q SAMUEL Rohan M M40 Grande-bretagne - Irlande Nord

2 7''44 Q TELFER Ken M M40 Australie

3 7''80 q CATIEAU Olivier M M40 France

4 7''81 BERTHENET Richard M M40 France

5 8''02 GUERIN Gilbert M M40 France

6 8''36 GERMROTH Heiko M M40 Allemagne

7 8''82 SCHAAFS David M M40 France

8 8''88 PAPETTI Luigi M M40 Italie

60m - Salle / 40M - Série 3

1 7''26 Q TAVITIAN Zaven M M40 Canada

2 7''51 Q LABOUH Edem M M40 France

3 7''65 q MONSALVE Josmar M M40 Vénézuela

4 7''79 q RENAUX Yves M M40 France

5 7''85 BAUDRY Pascal M M40 France

6 8''16 ANDRIEU Stephane M M40 France

7 8''20 COURANT Christophe M M40 France

8 8''34 BACTO Alix M M40 France

60m - Salle / 40M - Série 4

1 7''13 Q TRAJKOVSKI Christian M M40 Danemark

2 7''53 Q LEMASSIF Christian M M40 Canada
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3 7''66 q MILHET Patrick M M40 France

4 7''87 VILLARD Patrick M M40 France

5 7''95 AUBERT Arnaud M M40 France

6 8''25 GIBOULOT Pierre-alain M M40 France

7 8''26 LERY Gilles M M40 France

8 9''46 ALEXIOU Dimitrios M M40 Grèce

60m - Salle / 40M - Série 5

1 7''66 Q POTTIEZ Marc M M40 Belgique

2 7''71 Q PUSTOVOY Oleg M M40 Russie

3 7''82 HILDEBERT Remy M M40 France

4 7''86 BONTE Dirk M M40 Belgique

5 8''03 PALMER Keith M M40 Grande-bretagne - Irlande Nord

6 8''34 COUDROY Jerome M M40 France

7 8''34 GALLART Joaquin M M40 Espagne

8 8''41 PELLEGRINI Bernard M M40 France

60m - Salle / 40M - Série 6

1 7''48 Q POWELL Dalton M M40 Grande-bretagne - Irlande Nord

2 7''63 Q URBANI Noel M M40 France

3 7''74 q SEXTIUS Leon M M40 France

4 7''78 q JALON Miguel M M40 Espagne

5 7''86 AUBIN Stephane M M40 France

6 7''97 OZGURGUN Huseyin M M40 Turquie

7 8''73 LA CHIOMA Gianluca M M40 Italie

8 8''92 BIOTIS Konstantinos M M40 Grèce

60m - Salle / 40M - Série 7

1 7''30 Q LAUNEY Jocelyn M M40 France

2 7''51 Q CRIVELLARI Gino M M40 France

3 7''60 q GUILLEMIN Jean-paul M M40 France

4 7''70 q PINTO Amadeu M M40 Espagne

5 7''88 ZANI Didier M M40 France

6 7''95 GREBER Emmanuel M M40 France

7 8''05 LUEBKEMEIER Rainer M M40 Allemagne

8 8''16 GODEFROY Christian M M40 France
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